# CLASSIFIEDS
SOFTWARE
FINEST MS DOS AND C/64 128 SHAREWARE AND PD.
S3.00 U.S. Get sample disk and catalog
mailed first class. Please specify IBM or
Commodore. Koala Enterprises, P.O. Box 653,
Carencro, LA 70520.
FREE PUBLIC DOMAIN SOFTWARE—Request

Classified display ads measure 2'U" wide and are priced according 10 height. 1* - $275; l'/i" = $400; 2' "
$525. Preferred supplied material is Velo* or PMT.
HOW TO ORDER
To place an ad, send order and payment to Barbara Vagedes, Classified Manager, COMPUTE, Z9W382 Candle-
wood Lane, Warrenville, 1L 60555.'or call Barbara Vagedes 708-393-1399, FAX 708-393-1489.
TAX PACKAGE FOR IBM, C128, C64, APPLE, ATARI
ST/8-bit $19.95 +52 s/h. Forms 1040, 1040A,
A, B, C, D, E, F, SE, 2106, 2441. Yearly updates
$10. Prints IRS forms! Steve Karasek, 855
Diversey, St. Louis, MO 63126 314-961-2052.
SOFTWARE CATALOG. Programs are direct
from Mfr. Productivity, games & Edu.
Specify Apple or IBM. $1.00 refundable
Byte Busters, 536 Woodward-Box 666
Dept. C, Beecher, 1L 60401-1312) 881-1811
FREE CATALOG-900 PLUS QUALITY PUBLIC
domain IBM PC compatibles, C64, C128 &
CP/M. Buy or rent for under S1.00. Write
to: Capital'Int., 14241 NJE. Wdnvle-Dvle
Rd. Ste, #111 Woodinville, WA 98072.
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
GET PAID FOR mailing letters!
$200.00 Daily
No Exp. Write: PAASE-EX1,
Lincolnway, North Aurora, IL 60542
SUCCESS Formulas of business,
life, positive changes. Tape, easy
application. S27.00. To: TCN,
Box 1788, Susanville, CA 96130.
HOW TO MAKE THOUSANDS OF SSSS with your
own part-time HOME COMPUTER BUSINESS.
Will teach & help you setup. Send $1 for
!NFO, Box 1442-AI1, Orange Park, FL 32067.
COMPUTER REPAIR
Auth. Comm. repairs C64/128, 1541/1571, SX64,
128D, & Amiga. Selling DTK-IBM comp.
comtrs. Quick Serv. 30 dy wrnty. MOM &
POP'S Compter Shop, 114 N. 16th, Bethany, MO
64424 816-872-6311.
24 HOUR Computer Repair. Commodore,
Amiga, IBM, Apple. A & M Computer
Repair, 20 Guernsey Dr. New Windsor,
NY 12553. 914-562-7271 1-800-344-4102
AUTHORIZED COMMODORE REPAIR CENTER.
C64, 128, Amiga & PC, 1541. Drive
alignments S39.95. 48-hr, turnaround,
free UPS. Software City, 901-C N. Wendover
Rd., Charlotte, NC 28211 (704) 362-2154.
EDUCATION
B.S. & M.S. in COMPUTER SCIENCE
The American Irstituie lor Cormier Sciences offers in n-aep<n ccnespon-
cara program :c earn you Bacfeior of Soence and Master of Science fie-
grfes in Corrputer Science at home. BS subjects covered ae. MS/DOS,
BASIC. PASCAL. C. Data File Prrcessng, Data Structures 8 Operating sys
tems MS program indufles subjects m Software Engineering and Affltaal
Iniellgena. and otte topics
AMERICAN INST. lor COMPUTER SCIENCES
2101 CC Magnolia Ave Soutn. Suite 200
Burning (lam. AL 35205
800-767-2427 CALL (205} 9330339
DISCOUNT COMPUTER BOOKS. Thousands of
titles available. Please call or write
for your free catalog today. BOOKWARE,
344'Watertown Rd., Thornaston, CT 06787
(203) 283-6973 (800) 288-5662
TANDY 1000-SUBSCRlBE TO "ONE THOUSAND"-
the magazine for your Tandy 1000. Send $2
for sample or S24 for one year (12 issues